Historické halové tabulky SSK Vitkovice: o

6,59
6,67
6,71
6,71
6,78
6,82
6,85
6,86
6,86
6,88

6,90
6,93
6,95
6,97
6,97
6,99
6,99
6,99
7,01
7,01

7,01
7,02
7,03
7,03
7,04
7,05
7,06
7,08
7,08
7,09

7,09
7,09
7,10
7,10
AN
AN
AN
713
7,14
7,15
7,15
7,15

200m:
21,62
21,86
21,88
21,95
22,02
22,06
22,08
22,08
22,10
2222

22,31
22,31
22,35
22,41
22,47
22,49
22,50
22,53
22,54
22,59
22,60
22,69

MUZI
Strom$ik  Zdenék
Pisték Ivo
Bfen Martin
Kolar¢ik Vojtéch
Milo Lukas
Lisak Tomas
Pospisil Pavel
Forman Adolf
Zilka Libor
Sobotka Karel
Smola Jifi
Zmélik Robert
Chalupa  Jifi
Mezihorak  Jifi
Vécha Jan
Goralczyk  Jifi
Borek Tomas
Senk Jakub
Kleprlik Ales
Navrati ~ Simon
Bystroni Jakub
Lehocky  Luka$
Molek Antonin
Lutz Matgj
Kubala Ondfej
Husek Michal
Kopecky ~ Toma$
Sachr Jifi
Macek Bretislav
Jansa Jakub
Tkac Jakub
Vachutka ~ Dominik
Ptacek Adam
Kunetek Petr
Mezihorak  Miroslav
Kachel Jifi
Stefek Michal
Kaémar Marek
Zednicek  Jifi
Habich Jifi
Hajek David
Bordovsky Jonas
Lisak Tomas
Long Casey
Milo Lukas
Véacha Jan
Kubala Ondfej
Scibrani  Milan
Pospisil Pavel
Kunetek Petr
Husek Michal
Lutz Matéj
Zmélik Robert
Kovar Milan
Vachutka ~ Dominik
Chalupa  Jifi
César David
Sachr Jifi
Sobotka Karel
MiynaF Vojtéch
Zednicek  Jifi
Kotasek Filip
Bordovsky Jonas
Borek Tomas

94-23
63-87
78-04
95-20
83-04
03-24
74-97
56-75
86-06
71-98

88-09
69-91
66-88
65-83
99-18
54-78
81-05
02-24
60-82
03-20

99-22
88-09
81-04
04-23
85-07
01-22
87-06
63-83
79-98
89-08

92-12
98-17
80-98
01-24
61-82
64-03
90-13
78-97
01-23
90-10
96-18
07-24

03-24
04-23
83-02
99-18
85-04
03-24
74-95
01-24
01-22
04-23

69-90
72-95
98-17
66-87
94-20
63-83
71-89
98-18
01-23
98-18
07-24
81-00

7,93 Zednicek
7,95 Zmélik
7,96 Hoferek
8,07 Kret
8,12 Smola
8,15  Siler
8,21 Pracny
8,22 Kunovjanek
8,24 Pavlas
8,26 Vojtek
8,33 Havli¢ek
8,34 Knop
8,39 Kubanek
841  Sodek
842  Spilatek
8,44 Vicher
8,45 Olser
8,45 Sob¢ik
8,46 Valach
8,53 Ptacek
8,53 Michalik
8,54 Duraja
8,56 Hajek
8,57 Madej
8,64 Vicek
8,66 Kosniovsky
873  Stefek
8,74 Kolasa
8,78 Buzek
8,84 Bastinec
8,92 Meca
8,97 Kotala
9,04 Stanku$
9,05 Bukovjan
9,14 Kolasa
9,21 StoSek
9,32 Karnet
400m:

47,74 Sgibrani
47,76 Majercak
48,51  Mlynaf
48,64 Lutz
48,70  Vesely
48,71  César
49,05  Husek
49,29  Musil
49,49  Chlopcik
49,55 Long
49,71 Symersky
49,72 Topiarz
49,86  Sechra
49,89  Sokol
49,96  Pemica
50,06  Volny
50,27  Lepicek
50,32  Karasek
50,38  Rozprym
50,47  Pelan
50,48  Huna
50,55  Burianek

Jii
Robert
Vlastimil
Marek
Jifi

Filip
Tomas
Jifi
Michal
Jan

Pavel
Petr
Miroslav
Ladislav
Dominik
Jan
Martin
Jifi
Véclav
Adam

Michal
Jaromir
David
Robin
Radim
Adam
Michal
Petr
Michal
Jan

Jaromir
Jan
Christian
Petr
Petr
Pavel
Véclav

Milan
Jakub
Vojtéch
Matéj
Ondrej
David
Michal
Michal
Jan
Casey
Lukas
Lukas
Marek
Lukas
Jan
Tomas
Miroslav
Tomas
Martin
Marek
Jaromir
Vaclav

01-24
69-91
46-73
01-22
88-09
83-02
64-84
63-87
76-02
99-24

81-04
76-95
82-01
61-82
83-02
02-24
75-97
80-98
01-21
80-98

84-04
75-93
96-17
94-14
84-02
76-94
91-13
85-04
67-99
87-05

00-20
83-05
98-19
84-02
85-03
78-98
85-04

03-24
00-24
98-18
04-23
74-94
94-19
01-22
75-92
95-13
04-23

98-18
81-99
99-18
87-07
81-99
07-24
86-11
72-92
68-87
67-87
64-82
75-92

7,15
7,32
7,33
7,36
744
7,46
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,54

7,56
7,60
7,61
7,62
7,63
7,63
7,63
7,68
7,70
7,74

7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,80
7,80
7,82
7,83
7,85
7,89

7,89
7,89
7,90
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,92

200m:
22,96
23,54
23,73
23,81
23,86
24,39
24,46
24,49
24,52
24,59

24,72
24,75
25,02
25,07
25,08
25,08
25,12
25,14
25,15
25,22
25,22
25,29

ZENY
Manasova Karolina
Kubalova Renata
Kocembova  Tatana
Urbankova  Petra
Rosolova Denisa
Slaninova Jana
Pastuskova  Zuzana
Pernicka Markéta
Kolafova Stépanka
Gerulova Emily
Prochazkova Ema
Chvalkova Adéla
Volna Radana
Vavrova Katefina
JaroSova Krista
Valkova Bohdana
Sebestikova  Nikol
Sklenafova  Tereza
Nikova Jana
Sigutova Katefina
Kohutova Veronika
Pali¢kova Veronika
Ondraschkovéa Lucie
Piskova Lucie
Cachova Katefina
Falharova Pavla
Polonyiova  Zlata
Follnerova Eva
Bystrofova  Jana
FornGiskova  Adriana
Potlickova  Veronika
Tobolova Gabriela
Mikova Petra
Chocholacova Hana
Spackova  Jarmila
Tymocova Pavla
Kratka Blanka
Pondova Gabriela
Slaninova Lucie
Luzarova Adéla
Bélunkova Michaela
Spatkova  Jana
Kocembovéa  Tatéana
Rosolova Denisa
Kubalova Renata
Slaninova Jana
Kolafova Stépanka
Vavrova Katefina
Pernicka Markéta
Manasova Karolina
Nikova Jana
Pastuskova  Zuzana
Urbankova  Petra
Sebestikova  Nikol
Piskova Lucie
Brodzakovad  Pavla
Valkova Bohdana
Sklendfovad  Tereza
Tobolova Gabriela
Gerulova Emily
Follnerova Eva
Volna Radana
FornGskova  Adriana
Falharova Pavla

03-24
65-91
62-83
91-15
86-11
90-16
74-94
78-03
99-23
97-15

07-24
89-14
76-98
98-18
55-75
77-98
94-16
03-22
68-87
87-05

88-06
97-18
89-13
03-22
90-08
98-19
88-09
80-00
90-09
02-20

05-23
06-24
75-94
62-79
60-79
68-86
68-89
74-92
87-07
01-20
06-24
92-09

62-84
86-11
65-91
90-19
99-23
98-18
78-99
03-21
68-87
74-96

91-13
94-12
03-22
80-00
7794
03-24
06-24
97-15
80-00
76-92
02-20
97-19

820  Scerbova
8,27 Hladka

8,32 Bendova
8,45 Ogrodnikova
8,49 Ondraschkova
850  Sebestikova
8,54 Luzarova
8,56 Cachova
8,62 Brodzakova
8,77 KohUtova
8,78 Sramkova
878  Simedkova
8,85 Dluhosova
889  Zadnikova
8,90 Konvalinkova
8,95 Kocianova
8,98 Hlavata
9,03 Dlouha

9,04 Neuschelova
9,04  Sturtitova
9,14 Klementova
9,15 KaSparkova
9,20 Borova

9,23 Myslivcova
926  Sadkova
9,26 Suchankova
9,27 Kratka

9,28 Ruckova
9,35 Pefazova
9,35 Vodova
9,35 HadaSova
9,40 Kabelacova
9,41 Lysikova
9,47 Santova
9,47 Hofrova
9,48 Pupikova
9,49 Bélocka
949  Spagkova
9,53 Bernhardtova
9,62 Kucerova
9,68 Malkova
400m:

49,76  Kocembova
51,73  Rosolova
54,62  Slaninova
54,97  CagaSova
5529  Sevéikova
55,31 Cernochova
55,36  Follnerova
55,86  Filickova
55,91  Sklenafova
55,92  Habrova
56,19  Kolafova
56,21 Mrovcova
56,30  Pastuskova
56,41 Valterova
56,56  Polonyiova
56,64  Suchankova
56,67  Pernicka
56,74  Pofizkova
56,82  Chybova
57,18  Nikova
57,18  Ondraschkova
57,26  Ryckova

Denisa
Blanka
Nikol
Nikol
Lucie
Nikol
Adéla
Katefina
Pavla
Veronika

Veronika
Michaela
Radana
Gabriela
Katefina
Ivona
Petra
Lenka
Monika
Kristyna

Zuzana
Sarka
Hana
Iveta
Veronika
Johana
Blanka
Lenka
Kamila
Katefina

Barbora
Marie
Tereza
Libuse
Lucie
Zuzana
Romana
Jana
Bohdana
Milena
Zuzana

Tatana
Denisa
Jana
Anna
Marcela
Renéta
Eva
Anna
Tereza
Nikol
Stépanka
Jana
Zuzana
Dana
Zlata
Johana
Markéta
Yveta
Zuzana
Jana
Lucie
Barbora

86-08
65-90
76-99
90-13
89-14
94-16
01-20
90-11
80-00
88-06

86-07
9717
77-98
94-13
86-09
61-79
7897
7997
89-10
01-20

89-08
71-92
04-22
91-09
96-14
05-24
68-92
88-06
7591
91-12

99-18
65-84
81-98
99-18
01-20
75-00
78-97
92-10
74-93
7593
88-06

62-84
86-11
90-16
04-22
62-82
65-85
80-01
62-82
03-24
79-98

99-20
67-85
74-93
72-90
88-09
05-24
78-03
7393
79-97
68-88
89-14
67-84



800m:
1:47,84
1:48,62
1:50,27
1:50,70
1518
1:52,01
1:52,2
1:52,39
1:52,5
1:52,7

1:53,06
1:53,47
1:53,66
1:53,94
1:54,0

1:54,00
1:54,16
1:54,21
1:54,35
1:54,59

Symersky
Mlynaf
Seveik
Grecman
Peterek
Pernica
Slouka
Fri§
Kasal
Rohanek

Barta
Stozek
Bednar
Lepicek
Veverka
Zenkl
Kovacech
Salamon
Soucek
Sigmund

3000m:

7:54,05
7:58,2
8:03,60
8:10,9
8:12,76
8:15,23
8:16,94
8:22,39
8:23,0
8:25,11
8:25,68
8:26,1
8:26,6
8:27,6
8:29,50
8:29,76

Klime$
Uvizl
Zemanik
Klime$
Kovacech
Stanka
Gerych
Kovacgech
Pasrbek
Fri§
Hurtik
Vesely
Veverka
Némec
Kotou¢
Chwistek

Lukas
Vojtéch
Jakub
Daniel
Miroslav
Jan
Vladimir
Jan

Jan
Pavel

Radim
Libor
Tomas
Miroslav
Milan
Adam
Martin
Ludvik
Franti$ek
Dominik

Petr
Ivan
Jakub
Pavel
Martin
Petr
David
Milo§
Du$an
Jan
Roman
Petr
Milan
Ondfrej
Martin
Lukas

Doplrikové discipliny:

150m:

16,10  Kolarcik
16,16  Stromsik
16,62  Vacha
16,79  Sgibrani
16,80  Lisak
16,5 Pospisil
Trojskok:
15,37  Bétunak
15,35  Pokorny
15,32 Kramer
15,24  Hanak
14,86  Najbrt
14,84  Zavazal
14,68  Navratil
14,67 Hampl
14,65  Olser
14,62  Havlicek
14,60  Bystrof
14,57  Perutka
14,49  Buzek
14,43  Baba
14,43 Cerven
14,39 Knop
14,30  Smilek
14,26  Stach
14,25  Kovar
1418  Ptacnik

Vojtéch
Zdenék
Jan
Milan
Tomas
Pavel

Bohumil
Jifi

Petr
Vladimir
Lukas
Jifi
Radek
Petr
Martin
Pavel
Jakub
Tomas
Michal
Jaroslav
Martin
Daniel
Michal
Tomas
Milan
Marek

98-22
98-18
90-15
93-12
55-78
81-99
62-84
95-15
38-68
65-85

73-97
83-06
85-04
86-14
53-78
96-14
01-19
98-19
72-94
98-17

58-85
56-81
9517
56-81
01-24
69-02
7701
70-94
61-82
95-14
83-07
67-89
53-80
56-88
8507
97-19

95-18
94-22
99-20
03-22
03-22
69-88

90-15
57-81
61-81
51-81
71-89
71-89
78-97
69-88
75-97
81-04
99-18
70-91
67-93
84-02
84-03
79-98
67-86
01-20
72-89
73-90

1500m:
3:42,36 Bednar
3:43,76 Fri§
3:43,96 Symersky
3:45,72 Klime$
3:48,52 Nejedly
3:50,87 Stozek
3:51,17 Slouka
3:51,18 Zemanik
3:51,5  Holberg
3:51,95 Zenkl
3:52,21 Karnufek
3:52,3 Veverka
3:52,40 Sevéik
3:53,1  Posker
3:53,3 Ovesny
3:53,9  Huncik
3:53,96 Klimes
3:54,0 Peterek
3:54,51 Grecman
3:553  Cemy
1000m:

2:26,61 Bednar
2:27,04 Symersky
2:28/4 Barta
2:29,18 Kramar
2:30,6  Arabasz
600m:

1:22,4 Barta
1:22.68 César
1:22,8 Hufa
1:23,1  Hudec
1:23,2 HarSany
500m

1:03.5 Brecka
1:05.51 Mlynar
1:05.51 Husek
300m:

3419 Majercak
34,2 Biecka
3456 Sgibrani
34,61 Long
35,18  Lutz
35,1 Vesely
3536  Milo
540 Ptacek
520 Havli¢ek
502 Lesak
501 Vanék
500 Safaf
500 StoSek
495 Zmélik
485 Havlasek
480 Spilagek
472 Bernat
470 Vajda
470 Hajek
465 Kysela
460 Spurny
460 Panec
460 Erle
450 Haska
450 Vytisk
441 Stefek
420 Beranek

Toma$ 85-08
Jan 95-15
Lukas  98-22
Petr 58-85
Michal ~ 69-93
Libor 83-07
Vladimir 62-84
Jakub  95-17
Jan 60-79
Adam  96-14
Radek  93-12
Milan 53-81
Jakub 9015
Zdenék 56-79
Véaclav  61-79
Marian  66-87
Pavel  58-85
Miroslav 55-78
Daniel ~ 93-12
Vladimir 58-77
Tomas  85-04
Lukas  98-19
Radim  73-95
Robin  84-04
David  78-95
Radim  73-96
David  94-18
Jaromir  64-82
Roman 76-96

Jaroslav 75-94

FrantiSek 58-80
Vojtéch  98-18

Michal ~ 01-24
Jakub  00-24
FrantiSek 58-80
Milan 03-24
Casey  04-23
Matgj  04-24
Ondfej  74-94
Lukas  83-02
Adam  80-98
Pavel  81-04
Jifi 55-82
Martin 9922
Zdenék 75-93
Pavel  78-98
Robert  69-89
Richard 73-92
Dominik 83-05
Vlastimil 60-84
Roman  70-89
David  96-17
Martin ~ 74-92
Ivo 58-81
Alan 71-88
Radek  71-90
Jaroslav 74-91
Radek  86-03
Michal ~ 91-13
Josef 4268

800m:
2:02,94
2:08,66
2:09,23
2:09,5
2:09,5
2:10,02
2:10,4
2:10,92
2:12,0
2:12,7

2:13,93
2:14,93
2:15,04
2:15,06
2:15,10
2:15,19
2:15,58
2:15,81
2:15,92
2:16,04

Vrzalova
Hlucha
Borova
Ovadkova
Biolkova
Zizkova
Filickova
Rosova
Pavlikova
Sivkova

Peterkova
Solakova
Surmova
Zientkova
Zemanikova
S&erbova
Ondraschkova
Rompalova
Vojktvkova
Brozdova

3000m:

8:57,07
9:31,68
10:08,48
10:12,37
10:17,20
10:22,27
10:22,68
10:24,7
10:24,92
10:28,7
10:38,24
10:40,50
10:45,1
10:46,82
10:51,4
10:54,31
10:57,05

150m:
17,71
17,83
18,21
18,25
18,26
18,59

Vrzalova
Peterkova
Kraussova
Stiglerova
DiviSova
Zemanikova
Brozdova
Holanova
Kostkova
Zizkova
Kolibova
Pumelova
Subertova
Juficova
Elblova
Macalikova
Slavikova

Slaninova
Rosolova
Kolarova
Vavrova
Pernicka
Falharova

Trojskok:

13,73
12,74
12,70
12,63
12,28
12,27
12,18
12,15
12,00
11,80
11,80
11,66
11,63
11,55
11,48
11,47
11,44
11,43
11,40
11,38

Ka3parkova
Uhlifova
Sklenarova
Ondraschkova
Cervenkova
Kubikova
Sadkova
Penazova
Slaninova
Malkova
Neuschelova
Zotykova
Gerulova
Pokorna
Myslivcova
Sustalova
Svobodova
Ruckova
Martinkova
Simedkova

Simona
Vendula
Hana
Emilia
Jana
Lenka
Anna
Veronika
Jana
Milena

Alena
Lenka
Eliska
Monika
Anna
Denisa
Lucie
Hana
Iveta
Darina

Simona
Alena
Dominika
Sylvie
Katefina
Anna
Darina
Véra
Monika
Lenka
Irena
Lenka
Renata
Alena
Jana
Karolina
Hana

Jana
Denisa
Stépanka
Katefina
Markéta
Pavla

Sarka
Lucie
Tereza
Lucie
Lucie
Lucie
Veronika
Kamila
Lucie
Zuzana
Monika
Veronika
Emily
Barbora
Iveta
Katefina
Katefina
Lenka
Tereza
Michaela

88-19
97-22
04-21
43-68
74-96
73-93
62-82
96-15
54-78
60-77

60-83
65-82
00-18
69-88
02-19
86-08
89-13
68-86
73-89
06-24

88-18
60-87
98-23
99-16
97-15
02-20
06-23
57-87
69-94
73-91
69-88
70-87
7591
97-16
73-91
07-24
84-16

90-23
86-11
99-22
98-18
78-99
97-19

71-92
91-11
03-22
89-13
99-17
86-09
96-14
7592
87-07
88-08
89-10
00-22
97-15
02-19
91-11
86-06
77-95
86-04
02-20
97-14

1500m:

4:05,73 Vrzalova
4:19,95 Biolkova
4:30,25 Peterkova
4:33,52  Surmova
4:36,1  Bulickova
4:3746 Zizkova
4:38,6 Kostkova
4:40,2  Sivkova
4:40,36 KisSova
4:421  Koblihova
4:42,3  Pumelova
4:42.46 Stiglerova
4:4343 Zemanikova
4:446  Uhlifova
4:447  Subertova
4:448  Vojklvkova
4:4513 Varkova
4:46,04 Rosova
4:46,48 Elblova
1000m:

2:39,25 Vrzalova
2:52,7 Biolkova
2:52,93 Zizkova
3:.00,0 Pumelova
3:00,2  Zientkova
600m:

1:34.72 Borova
1:35,9  Filickova
1:36,8  Peterkova
1:38,0  Rompalova
1:38,0  Ryckova
500m

1:16.97 Borova
1:18.97 Kolarova
300m:

36,1 Kocembova
36,94  Rosolova
38,44  Slaninova
38,9 Mrovcova
39,2 Filickova
39,41  Kolarova
410 Badurova
405 Joannidu
393 Vodova
380 Pannova
365 Urbanova
350 Kubesova
346 Picmausova
337 Piskova
330 Hlinecka
330 Ondrackova
316 Ogrodnikova
3N Kovacechova
310 Orséagova
305 Hrlzova
305 Jirl

301 Blanarova
300 Sulcova
299 Wowrova
293 Balabanova
290 Dudkova

Simona
Jana
Alena
Eliska
Ivana
Lenka
Monika
Milena
Petra
Jana

Lenka
Sylvie
Anna
Zdena
Renata
Iveta
Stépanka
Veronika
Jana

Simona
Jana
Lenka
Lenka
Monika

Hana
Anna
Alena
Hana
Barbora

Hana
Stépanka

Tatana
Denisa
Jana
Jana
Anna
Stépanka

Katefina
Niki
Katefina
Adéla
Marie
Petra
Petra
Lucie
Zuznana
Julie
Nikol
Veronika
Katefina
Zuzana
Denisa
Michaela
Katefina
Kristyna
Helena
Lenka

88-19
7497
60-87
00-18
61-80
73-91
69-94
60-77
80-01
71-88

70-88
99-18
02-20
51-76
7591
73-89
00-17
96-15
73-90

88-19
74-95
73-94
70-88
69-88

04-23
62-81
60-86
68-86
67-86

04-22
99-20

62-83
86-10
90-23
67-84
62-84
99-22

82-00
04-24
90-15
08-23
80-98
84-02
02-19
03-19
81-00
04-21
90-07
98-14
00-17
80-00
94-13
78-98
90-09
07-23
03-19
85-04



Vyska:

2371
222
221
220
218
212
211
210
210
209

207
207
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
204

203
203
203
203
202
202
201
200
200
200
200
200

Koule:
18,13
17,48
17,45
17,25
17,14
16,85
16,68
16,61
16,28
16,03
15,85
15,70
15,69
1541
15,15
14,87
14,78
14,53
14,46
14,36

4x200m:
1:27.81
1:30,13
1:30,97
1:32,21
1:32,70

dorostenci

1:33.71
Zaci:
1:38.05

Baba Jaroslav  84-05
Salamoun Libor  71-96
Stalmach  Vladimir 65-88
Palkovsky  Jifi 51-73
Palat Milan 60-85
Krasa Tomas  87-06
Vesely Tomas  93-13
Gryc Jaroslav  58-79
Dolezal Ivo 61-83
Jurkovsky ~ Michal ~ 73-92
Blazek Adam  95-14
Szyszkowicz Jan 98-20
Belak Jan 62-80
Mauler Richard  64-82
Fisl Martin ~ 75-93
Friedl Petr 94-12
Klimek Roman  64-86
Kolenéik ~ Daniel ~ 86-06
Trybula Martin ~ 92-15
Buzek Michal ~ 67-97
Kulisek Jifi 70-87
Vajda Roman  70-89
Havlicek  Pavel 81-01
Vojtek Jan 99-16
Zmélik Robert  69-86
Kotala Jan 83-02
Brabec Deavid  92-18
Pégfimek  Milan 68-87
Hoza Jan 74-92
Planka Marek  75-94
Sobcik Jifi 80-96
PodeSva  Vojtéch  05-24
Smid Jaroslav  34-69
Lindovsky  Vladimir 60-86
Bernard Vaclav ~ 48-80
Bortel Toma$  99-24
Silhavy ~ Josef  46-80
Novotny  Frantiek 53-80
Andrejko  Jaroslav  61-84
Pohloudek Jifi 57-80
Spazier Ondfej  83-04
Horfiak Jan 94-16
Bittnar Antonin  56-78
Pandéek  Toma$ 67-92
Kovar Stanislav 64-94
Barta Marek  92-12
Siekel Petr 56-75
Kosar Dominik  94-15
Dolezel Adam 7896
Havlicek  Pavel 81-03
Salamoun  Jaromir  66-85
Foldyna Ondfej  88-07

Majer¢ak-Lisak-Lutz-Sgibrani 24
Lutz-Husek-Valach-Kret 22
Lehocky-César-Vachutka-Trlica 17

Pernica-Mohyla-Topiarz-Borek 00
Macek-Bajer-Sob¢ik-Ptacek 98
i:

Navratil-Duchovny-Pavliska-Sibrani 19

Duchovny-Navrétil-Pavliska-S¢ibrani 18

Dalka:
808 Zmélik Robert  69-91
794 Orlik Roman 72-93
751 Kovar Milan  72-93
750 Bystron Jakub  99-21
747 Borek Toma$ 81-99
745 Dédek Vladimir 59-80
733 Pastika Jaroslav 59-77
733 Ptacek Adam  80-98
729 Knop Petr 76-95
726 Marek Dusan 7391
723 Pisték Ivo 63-80
723 Matura Stépan  05-24
719 Havlicek  Pavel  81-04
716 Rehofek  Toma$ 87-05
713 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-83
712 Navratl ~ Simon  03-20
709 Waldhauser Jan 96-20
706 Korbela Josef 4668
705 Bétunak Bohumil 90-14
704 Chvilicek  Radek  74-91
704 Hajek David  96-18
702 Kunovjanek Jifi 63-81
698 Knop Daniel ~ 79-98
696 Stefek Michal ~ 91-13
692 Duda Ale$ 62-80
692 Kartouz Petr 59-79
691 Kramer Petr 61-80
691 Navratil Radek  78-97
690 Nohel Petr 90-09
685 Vanék Martin -~ 01-20
682 Strako$ Radim  77-95
681 Siler Filip 83-02
Sedmiboj:
5614 Havlicek  Pavel  81-04
(7,18-719-13,51-199-8,41-500-3:01,12)
5359  Stefek Michal ~ 91-13
(7,14-695-13,69-195-8,81-441-2:52,07)
5299  Hajek David  96-17
(7,25-688-1283-196-8,56-470-3:01,51)
5269  Spilatek  Dominik 83-05
(7,48-663-11,35-193-8,51-480-2:45,93)
5263  Zmélik Robert  69-87
(7,12-711-1205-199-8,43-420-3:03,70)
4835 StoSek Pavel  78-98
(7,53-649-1032-184-9,21-500-3:00,31)
4811 Siler Filip 83-04
(7,27-666-11,63-196-8,31-350-3:12,11)
4787  Olser Martin ~ 75-97
(7,42-662-10,93-192-8,64-350-2:52,33)
4680 Stankus$ Christian 98-19
(7,49-647-10,58-196-9,04-390-3:00,67)
4634  Vojtek Jan 99-24
(7,36-647-9,31-197-8,34-320-3:00,48)
4571 Buzek Michal  67-94
(7,82-648-10,98-202-9,11-330-2:52,02)
3953 Kotala Jan 83-03
(7,85-595-0,74-194-9,34-282-3:10,5)
3717 Michalik ~ Michal  84-02
(7,67-582-7,78-182-9,57-275-3:07,8)
mile:
4:08.73 Kovacech Martin  01-24

Vyska:
195
190
184
184
181
180
180
180
178
177

177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
174
172

17
171
17
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
168
168

Koule:
22,50
19,13
18,63
17,99
17,06
16,56
16,00
15,62
15,07
14,85
14,78
14,42
14,36
14,06
13,65
13,41
13,21
1317
13,15

4x200m:

1:40,06  Pemicka-Brodzakova-Babova-Follnerova 01
1:41,02 ] Sgerbova-Sigutova-Sramkova-Kohtova 05
1:41.13  Volné-Hlavata-Chybové-Pernicka 97

juniorky:

1:41,02  Scerbova-Sigutova-Sramkova-Kohiitova 05
1:41.94  Chybova-Hlavata-Gottvaldova-Pernicka 97

Dubnova
Kasparkova
Reiska

Nova
Konvalinkova
Seerbova
Cachova
Silnicova
Vodova
Gottvaldova
Hrbacova
KrejCifova
Ruckova
Rozsypalova
Ondraschkova
Smieskova
Koréova
Gavendova
Dudkova
Ogrodnikova

Slaninova
Uhlifova
Hrbacova
Svobodova
Urbanova
Sommerova
Klosova
Mizdochova
Gerulova
Cepova
Urbankova
Pupikova

Fibingerova
Vitoulova
Bartofiova
Brukova
Brzyszkowska
Cerfianova
Matysova
Pallova
Juraskova
Grémanova
Godzikova
Preckova
Polisenska
Onderiginova
Klockova
Bartova
Jurigova
Kacirkova
Vyroubalova

dorostenky:

1:43.24
1:44.23
1:45.96
zakyné:
1:48.64

Prochézkova-Tobolova-Pavlistikova-Vavruova 23
FornUiskova-Piskova-Suchankova-Sklenarova 19
Sadkova-Frantova-Falharova-Gerulova 96

Joannidu-Ondrackova-Lamlova-Buzgova 19

Romana 78-06
Sarka 7192
Daniela  61-82
Magdaléni 92-11
Katefina  86-09
Denisa  86-06
Katefina 90-10
Leona  93-13
Katefina  90-11
Iva 79-98
Anna 08-24
Dagmar  74-92
Lenka 88-06
Zuzana  88-07
Lucie 89-14
Sylvie 7896
Katefina 76-05
Nikola 00-22
Lenka 85-01
Nikol 90-08
Lucie 87-06
Lucie 91-11
Anna 08-23
Katefina 77-94
Marie 80-96
Hana 79-98
Barbora  87-00
Lucie 85-04
Emily 97-13
Lucie 97-14
Ivana 68-87
Zuzana 7590
Helena  49-77
Alena 60-88
Zdena  54-80
Renata  70-90
Katrin 03-24
Eva 71-90
Jana 53-75
Gabriela 93-18
Petra 73-92
Romana 84-12
Marcela  71-96
Denisa  00-18
Martina  66-88
Pavlina  63-84
Barbora 67-86
Veronika 98-20
Kristyna ~ 94-13
Markéta 81-99

Alexandra 81-00

Dalka:
664 Seerbova Denisa 8605
621 Gerulova Emily 97-15
619 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-09
618 Sadkova Veronika 96-14
613 Vodova Katefina 91-14
612 Ondraschkova Lucie 89-14
610 Sramkova  Veronika 86-06
593 Hlavata Petra 7897
593 Uhlifova Lucie 91-11
592 Sklenafovd  Tereza  03-22
590 Chocholaéova Hana 62-81
589 Kratka Blanka  68-92
588 Kasparkova Sarka  71-92
585 Szmekova Emilie  60-80
585 Piskova Lucie 03-23
582 Novobilska  Jitka 63-82
580 Luzarova Adéla 01-20
578 Sebestikova Nikol ~ 94-18
576 Neuschelova Monika  89-10
576 Sklendfovd  Tereza  03-20
575 Dlouha Lenka 79-96
574 Reiska Daniela  61-81
573 Slaninova Lucie 87-07
572 JaroSova Krista 55-72
571 Cachova Katefina 90-06
566 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-08
565 Zahorovska ~ Svétluse 59-77
563 Zadnikovda ~ Gabriela 94-13
562 Ruckova Lenka  88-05
556 Leskovjanska Anna 58-78
555 Prostéjovska Alexandra 46-68
555 Brodzakovéd  Pavla 80-100
Pétiboj:
4632  Sgerbova  Denisa  86-08
(8,20-178-12,12-659-2:15,19)
4268 Ondraschkova Lucie 89-14
(8,49-176-11,30-594-2:16,23)
4082 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-09
(8,90-181-10,52-600-2:25,84)
4068  Ogrodnikova Nikol 90-08
(8,56-172-12,05-566-2:23,72)
3861  Kadparkova Sarka  71-92
(9,15-177-10,20-588-2:30,6 )
3707 Vodova Katefina  90-12
(9,45-171-12,04-543-2:31,91)
3641 Ruckova Lenka 88-06
(9,42-176-10,36-547-2:33,87)
3526 Malkova Zuzana  88-06
(9,68-164-10,43-536-2:25,38)
3496 Strtiiova Kristyna  01-20
(9,04-163- 9,70-536-2:34,70)
3348 Luzarova Adéla 01-20
(8,68-157- 8,01-575-2:47,03)
3294 Kucerova Milena 7593
(9,62-161- 9,35-511-2:29,78)
3271 Wagnerova  Tereza  79-98
(9,74-158-10,60-536-2:40,37)
3252 Rozsypalova Zuzana 88-06
(9,92-164- 8,69-543-2:36,11)
3163 Matulova Lucie 82-00
(9,79-163- 9,01-503-2:37,01)
3097 Svobodovéd  Katefina 77-95
(9,84-161- 7,74-514-2:35,41)
3077 Sob¢ikova Jana 76-98
(10,05-159-8,76-481-2:29,99)
3048 Kubicova Hana 82-01
(9,83-159-8,47-495-2:37,31)
3029 Gottvaldova Iva 79-97

(9,77-174-9,17-501-3:03,53)



Historické halové tabulky mladeze SSK Vitkovice: «si12209

JUNIORI | | DOROSTENCI | || JUNIORKY | | DOROSTENKY
60m: 60m: 60m: 60m:
6,91 Pospisil Pavel 74-92 7,01 Navratil Simon  03-20 7,50 Manasova Karolina 03-22 7,56 Prochézkova Ema 07-24
6,91 Sobotka Karel 71-90 7,03 Pospisil Pavel  74-90 7,54 Gerulova Emily 97-15 7,60 Gerulova Emily 97-13
6,95 Zilka Libor 86-05 7,14 Zmélik Robert  69-86 7,55 Cernochova Renata  65-83 7,74 Valkova Bohdana 77-94
6,97 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-83 7,15 Bordovsky Jond§  07-24 7,55 Séerbova Denisa  86-05 7,76 Cernochovd Renata  65-82
6,97 Vacha Jan 99-18 7,16 Paviiska  Toma$ 03-20 7,62 Pernicka Markéta 78-97 7,78 Sigutova Katefina 87-04
6,98 Milo Lukds  83-02 7,18 Kachel Jifi 84-01 7,63 Urbankova  Petra 91-10 7,79 Urbankova  Petra 91-08
7,03 Lutz Matéj 04-23 7,19 Sobéik Jifi 80-96 7,67 Sebestikova  Nikol 94-13 7,80 Pastuskovd  Zuzana  74-93
7,06 Kubala Ondfej  85-04 7,19 Habich Jifi 90-07 7,68 Volna Radana 76-94 7,80 Slaninova Jana 90-06
7,06 Kopecky ~ Toma$  87-06 7,27 Borek Toma$ 8198 7,68 Sklendfovd  Tereza  03-22 7,88 Kohatova Veronika 88-05
7,07 Chalupa  Jifi 66-85 7,27 Podvesky  Vojtéch 05-22 7,70 Nikova Jana 68-87 7,90 Potickovd  Veronika 05-22
7,07 Borek Tomas  81-00 7,29 Ptacek Adam  80-97 7,71 Slaninova Jana 90-09 7,91 Chocholacova Hana 62-79
7,08 Macek Bretislav  79-98 7,30 Burianek  Vaclav  75-91 7,72 Valkova Bohdana 77-95 7,91 Fornlskova  Adriana  02-19
7,08 Lisak Tomad$  03-22 7,31 Long Casey  04-21 7,73 Kolafova Stépanka 99-18 7,92 Cachova Katefina 90-06
709  Jansa Jakub  89-08 732 Colas David  90-07 7,74 Sigutova Katefina 87-05 792  Spatkova  Jana 92-09
7,09 Vachutka  Dominik 98-17 7,33 Horak Martin ~ 07-23 7,75 Kohutova Veronika 88-06 797 Cachova Katefina  90-06
7,10 Ptacek Adam  80-98 7,35 Siler Filip 83-00 7,75 Piskova Lucie 03-22 7,97 Piskova Lucie 03-20
71 Kachel Jifi 64-03 7,35 Vicek Radim  84-00 7,80 Pastuskovd  Zuzana  74-93 7,98 Pernicka Markéta 78-94
7,12 Zmélik Robert  69-87 7,36 Hovorka  Ondfej 85-02 7,80 Cachova Katefina 90-08 7,99 Chybova Zuzana 79-96
60m.pF: (1990-2004: 107cm, od 2005: 100cm) 60m.pF: (do1999: 100cm* , od 2000: 91cm) 60m.pr: 60m.pi:
7,86 Smola Jifi 88-07 8,07 Vigek Radim  84-01 8,44 Séerbova Denisa  86-04 8,55 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-07
8,06*  Zmélik Robert  69-88 8,09 Kret Marek  01-18 8,54 Luzarova Adéla 01-20 8,56 Seerbova Denisa  86-02
8,11 Zednicek  Jifi 01-20 821*  Zmélik Robert  69-86 8,56 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-08 8,60 Sadkova Veronika 96-13
8,15*  Siler Filip 83-02 825  Siler Filip 83-00 8,57 Sebestikova  Nikol 94-13 8,60 Luzarova Adéla  01-18
8,18 Vicher Jan 02-21 8,26 Kopecky = Toma$ 87-04 8,77 Kohutova Veronika 88-06 8,66 Simetkovéa  Michaela 97-14
8,20 Kret Marek  01-20 8,29 Smirak Vladimir 96-13 8,81 Brodzékova Pavla 80-99 8,72 Kohutova Veronika 88-04
8,34*  Knop Petr 76-95 8,36 Zedniek  Jifi 01-18 8,86 Sramkova Veronika 86-05 8,80 Cachova Katefina 90-06
8,35 Smirak Vladimir ~ 96-15 8,38* Ciencala  Pefr 71-88 8,89 Zadnikovd  Gabriela 94-13 8,82 Suchénkovéd Johana  05-22
8,36 Madej Robin 9413 8,38 Martindk ~ Lukd8  00-17 8,95 Kocianova Ivona 61-79 8,94 Brodzékovd Pavla 80-96
8,39 Pracny Tomas  64-82 8,39 Hoffmann Marek  98-15 8,96 DluhoSova  Radana 77-95 8,94 Dlouha Lenka  79-96
8,39*  Kubanek  Miroslav 82-01 8,41 Badtinec  Jan 87-04 8,98 Hlavata Petra 7897 8,96 Holainova Barbora 01-18
8,41 Ciencala  Petr 71-89 8,44 Stanku§ ~ Christian 98-15 9,03 Dlouha Lenka  79-97 8,98 Zadnikovda  Gabriela 94-11
8,42*  Knop Petr 76-95 8,46*  Sobcik Jifi 80-97 9,04 Stvrtiiova Kristyna  01-20 8,99 Stvrtiiova Kristyna  01-18
842*  Spilagek  Dominik 83-02 8,53 Vojtek Jan 99-16 9,10 Simetkova  Michaela 97-15 9,01 Myslivcova  Iveta 91-08
8,45*  Sobcik Jifi 80-98 8,57*  Ptacek Adam  80-97 9,14 Klementovd Zuzana 89-08 9,01 Karaskova  Barbora 01-17
846* Havlicek  Pavel 81-00 8,59 Hreriko Erik 01-17 9,20 Borova Hana 04-22 9,08 Gerulova Emily 97-14
8,46 Chlop€ik  Jan 95-13 8,61 Meca Jaromir  00-17 9,23 Myslivcova  Iveta 91-09 9,14 Ruckova Lenka  88-05
150m: 150m: 150m: 150m:
16,71  Vécha Jan 99-18 17,19  Bordovsky Jonds  07-24 18,55  Kolafova Stépanka 99-18 18,92  Prochazkova Ema 07-24
16,79  Scibrani Milan 03-22 17,24 Pavlska  Toma$ 03-20 18,86  CagaSova Anna 04-22 18,8 Volna Radana 76-93
16,80  Lisak Toma$  03-22 17,59 Scibrani Milan  03-19 19,27 Suchankovd Johana 05-24 19,12  Fornlskova Adriana  02-19
200m: 200m: 200m: 200m:
21,86  Long Casey  04-23 22,60  Pospisil Pavel  74-91 24,07 Cernochové Renata  65-83 24,86  Sgerbova Denisa  86-02
21,88  Milo Lukas  83-02 22,60 Bordovsky Jonas  07-24 24,49  Manasova Karolina  03-21 25,08  Valkova Bohdana 77-94
21,95  Vacha Jan 99-18 22,14 (223 Musil Michal ~ 75-92 2452 Nikova Jana 68-87 2512  Cernochova Renta 7582
22,02  Kubala Ondfej  85-04 2291 Zmélik Robert  69-85 2453  Valterova Dana 72-90 2522  Volna Radana 76-92
22,14 Pospisil Pavel 7492 22,92 Long Casey  04-21 24,75  Sebestikova  Nikol 94-12 25,33 Pemicka Markéta 78-95
2222  Lutz Matéj 04-23 23,01  Buridnek  Vaclav 7592 24,79  Kolafova Stépanka 99-18 25,34 Slaninova Jana 90-06
22,26 Scibrani Milan 03-22 23,13 Vicek Radim  84-01 24,88  Seerbova Denisa  86-04 2559  Fornlskovd  Adriana  02-19
22,28  Lisék Toma$  03-22 23,14 Mauer Bronislav 76-92 2496  Pernicka Markéta 78-97 25,78  Tobolova Gabriela 06-23
22,35  Vachutka Dominik 98-17 23,21 Lisak Toma$  03-20 25,02  Piskova Lucie 03-22 2582  Sigutova Katefina 87-04
22,40  Husek Michal ~ 01-20 23,25 Pavliska  Tomas 03-20 25,12 Tobolova Gabriela 06-24 2587  Suchankova Johana 05-22
22,50  Sobotka Karel 71-89 2326  Cejka Matéj  90-07 2513  Urbankova  Petra 91-10 2591  Gerulova Emily 97-13
22,85  Smola Jifi 88-07 23,34 Sobcik Jifi 80-96 2514 Gerulova Emily 97-15 2591  Piskova Lucie 03-20
22,85  Kotasek Filip 98-17 23,38  Hrbacek  David  06-23 2520  Valkova Bohdana 77-96 2593  Hlavata Petra 78-95
23,01 Mikuladek Rostislav 66-85 23,46  Sechra Marek ~ 99-15 2522  FornlGskova Adriana  02-20 2594  PastuSkova Zuzana 74-90
400m: 400m: 400m: 400m:
48,64  Lutz Matéj 04-23 49,29  Musil Michal ~ 75-92 54,97  CagaSova Anna 04-22 56,55  Mrovcova Jana 67-84
48,73 Séibrani Milan 03-22 50,06  Volny Tomas 07-24 55,92  Habrova Nikol 79-98 56,69  Cernochovd Renata  65-82
49,49  Chlopgik  Jan 95-13 50,10  Séibrani Milan  03-19 56,12  Kocembovd Tatdna 62-80 57,26 Ryckova Barbora 67-84
49,55  Long Casey  04-23 50,30 Lutz Matéj  04-21 56,21 Mrovcova Jana 67-85 57,37  Lukasova Bohumila 69-85
49,72 Topiarz Lukas  81-99 50,47  Pelan Marek  67-84 56,30  PastuSkovd Zuzana 74-93 57,3 Kocembovd Tatana 6279
49,7r  Zahumensky Rudolf ~ 61-80 50,55  Burianek  Vaclav  75-92 56,41  Valterova Dana 72-90 57,64  Pastuskovda Zuzana 74-90
49,86  Sechra Marek  99-18 50,86  Zahumensky Rudolf ~ 61-78 56,52  Sevgikova Marcela  62-81 57,92  Falharova Pavla 97-14
49,96  Pernica Jan 8199 50,96  Hrbacek  David  06-23 56,64  Suchankova Johana 05-24 58,67  Sotkovska Lenka  75-92
49,96  Husek Michal ~ 01-20 50,9r  Karasek  Toma$ 72-89 56,82  Chybova Zuzana 7997 58,73  Ryckova Barbora  67-83
50,38  Rozprym  Martin  68-87 51,13 Seidl Lubo§  73-90 57,1 Filickova Anna 62-80 58,80  Borova Hana 04-20
50,46  Sokol Lukas 87-06 5117  Sulc Augustin 86-04 57,35 Moszkorzova Lucie 69-88 58,96  Suchankova Barbora 02-19
50,48  Huna Jaromir  64-82 51,28  Topiarz Lukas  81-98 57,25  Borova Hana 04-22 58,9 Sob¢ikova Jana 76-93




300m:
34,61
34,73
35,27

Long
Séibrani
Lutz

800m:
1:50,70
1:52,01
1:53,66
1:54,13
1:54,16
1:54,59
1:54,62
1:55,38
1:55,59
1:55,9
1:55,9
1:55,96

Grecman
Pernica
Bednar
Zenkl
Kovéacech
Sigmund
Symersky
Dragon
Peters
Pasrbek
Koudelka
Salamon

1500m:

3:46,98 Fri§
3:51,5 Holberg
3:51,73 Bednar
3:51,95 Zenkl
3:52,21 Karnufek
3:53,3  Ovesny
3:54,51 Grecman
3:55,3  Cemy
3:56,47 Vazansky
3:57,90 Zemanik
3:58,6  Koudelka
4:00,27 Gerych

3000m:

8:2511 Fri§
8:25,36  Zemanik
8:30,0 Ovesny
8:32,81 Bednar
8:37,02 Vazansky
8:37,35 Gerych
8:42,38 JanCura
8:4412 Karnufek
8:44,38 Gondek
8:44,8 Koudelka

Vyska:

232 Baba

217 Stalmach
212 Krasa
210 Palat

210 Vesely
209 Jurkovsky

208 Salamoun
207 Blazek
206 Belak
206 Mauler
206 Fisl
206 Fried!
204 Dolezal
203 Vajda
202 Kotala
Dalka:

747 Borek
744 Zmélik
742 Orlik
736 Kovar
733 Pastika
733 Ptacek
729 Knop
726 Marek
724 Bystron
723 Matura
720 Pisték
717 Dédek

716 Rehorek
713 Mezihorak

Casey  04-23
Milan 03-22
Matéj  04-23
Daniel ~ 93-12
Jan 81-99
Toma$  85-04
Adam 96-14
Martin ~ 01-19
Dominik  98-17
Lukas 98-16
Vladimir  77-96
Jifi 86-05
Drahoslav 61-80
Bohuslav 61-80
Ludvik 9817
Jan 95-14
Jan 60-79
Toma$  85-04
Adam 96-14
Radek  93-12
Vaclav ~ 61-79
Daniel  93-12
Vladimir  58-77
Radek  86-04
Jakub 95-13
Bohuslav 61-80
David 77-96
Jan 95-14
Jakub  95-14
Vaclav  61-79
Tomas  85-04
Radek  86-04
David 77-96
Jifi 83-02
Radek  93-12
Michal ~ 85-04
Bohuslav 61-79
Jaroslav  84-03
Vladimir  65-83
Toma$  87-06
Milan 60-79
Tomas  93-11
Michal ~ 73-92
Libor 71-89
Adam 95-14
Jan 62-80
Richard  64-82
Martin ~ 75-93
Petr 94-12
Ivo 61-80
Roman  70-89
Jan 83-02
Toma$  81-99
Robert  69-88
Roman  72-91
Milan 72-90
Jaroslav  59-77
Adam 80-98
Petr 76-95
Dusan  73-91
Jakub  99-18
Stépan  05-24
Ivo 63-81
Vladimir  59-78
Toma$  87-05
Jifi 65-83

702 Kunovjanek Jifi

63-81

300m:

35,9 Burianek ~ Vaclav  75-92
36,26  Smitak Vladimir 96-13
36,64  Séibrani Milan  03-19
800m:

1:53,76 Symersky Luka§  98-15
1:54,92 Volny Toma§ 07-24
1:54,93 Kovaéech Martin  01-18
1:55,92 Grecman  Daniel  93-10
1:56,08 Pernica Jan 81-98
1:56,32 HarSany  Jaroslav 75-92
1:57,2  Arabasz David  78-95
1:57,94  Zenkl Adam 9512
1:58,31 Cervenka Filip 04-20
1:58,39 Malura Jan 00-17
1:58,69 Pavelka Libor 77-94
1:58,84 Zemanik  Jakub  95-12
1500m:

3:59,3  Arabasz David  78-95
4:01,75 Kovacech Martin  01-18
4:02,1  Holberg Jan 60-77
4:02,94 Zemanik  Jakub  95-12
4:04,6  Bystroi Libor 73-90
4:05,69 Perutka Tomas  72-89
4:06,96 Kramérf Robin  84-01
4:07,23 Sigmund  Dominik 98-15
4:07,8 Ovesny Vaclav  61-78
4:07,82 HarSany  Jaroslav 75-91
4:09,6 Arabasz David  78-95
4:09,79 VéZansky Radek 86-04
3000m:

8:52,21 Zemanik  Jakub  95-12
8:54,1 Arabasz David  78-94
8:54,8 Koudelka Bohuslav 61-78
8:58,23 Bednar Toma$  85-02
9:02,61 Poladek Jeronym 05-22
9:12,10 Sigmund  Dominik 98-15
9:14,30 Karnufek  Radek  93-10
9:16,75 Pastor Patrik 0117
9:25,18 Masny Tomas 8299
9:28,46 Havranek Matéj  83-00
Vyska:

216 Baba Jaroslav 84-01
212 Stalmach ~ Vladimir 65-82
206 Krésa Tomas 87-04
203 Mauler Richard 64-81
203 Kulisek Jifi 70-87
203 Vojtek Jan 99-16
202 Zmélik Robert  69-86
201 Salamoun Libor  71-88
200 Belak Jan 62-79
200 Jurkovsky ~ Michal ~ 73-89
200 Fisl Martin ~ 75-91
200 Sob¢ik Jifi 80-96
200 Fried| Petr 94-11
198 Kotala Jan 83-99
198 Siler Filip 83-99
Dalka:

746 Zmélik Robert  69-86
723 Pisték Ivo 63-80
714 Borek Tomas 8198
712 Navratil Simon  03-20
704 Chvilicek ~ Radek  74-91
700 Mezihorak  Jii 65-82
696 Knop Petr 76-93
692 Rehofek ~ Tomas  87-04
686 Marek Du$an  73-90
682 Kunovjanek Jii 63-80
674 Kovar Milan  72-89
669 Ptacek Adam  80-96
666 Vanék Martin 0117
663 Waldhauser Jan 96-13
658 Kovar Martin ~ 73-90

300m:
40,27
40,78
41,38

Cagasova
Kolafova
Suchankova

800m:
2:10,92
2:10,97
2:13,00
2:13.2
2:15,04
2:15,06
2:15,81
2:16,04
2:16,2
2:16,24
2:16,86
2:17,0

Rosova
Borova
Zizkova
Filickova
Surmova
Zientkova
Rompalova
Brozdova
Hofinkova
Morcinkova
Sobcikova
Ryckova

1500m:

4:33,52 Surmova
4:36,1  Bulickova
4:3746 Zizkova
4:414  Sivkova
4:42,3  Pumelova
4:42,46 Stiglerova
4:43,43 Zemanikova
4:46,04 Rosova
4:476  Koblihova
4:497  Bimkova
4:50,22 DiviSova
4:53,72  Juficova

3000m:

10:17,20 DiviSova
10:20,36 Stiglerova
10:22,27 Zemanikova
10:28,7 Zizkova
10:38,24 Kolibova
10:46,82 Juficova
10:51,4 Elblova
11:00,13 Kupc&akova
11:07,9 Morcinkova

11:11,14 OndraSikova

186 Bélocka
184 Nova

180 Kasparkova
177 Gottvaldova

177 Silnicova
176 Krej¢ifova
176 Konvalinkova

176 Ruckova

176 Rozsypalova

175 Smieskova
175 S&erbova
173 Gavendova
172 Ogrodnikova
171 Reiska

171 Slaninova
Dalka:

664 Scerbova
621 Gerulova

618 Sadkova
595 Sramkova
593 Hlavata
592 Sklenarova

590 Chocholacova

582 Novobilska
580 Luzarova
573 Piskova
572 Dlouha

568 Sebestikova

566 Ogrodnikova

565 Zahorovska
565 Szmekova

Anna
Stépanka
Johana

Veronika
Hana
Lenka
Anna
Eliska
Monika
Hana
Darina
Svatava
Radka
Jana
Barbora

Eliska
Ivana
Lenka
Milena
Lenka
Sylvie
Anna
Veronika
Jana
Zdena
Katefina
Alena

Katefina
Sylvie
Anna
Lenka
Irena
Alena
Jana
Monika
Radka
Lenka

Romana
Magdalén:
Sarka
Iva
Leona
Dagmar
Katefina
Lenka
Zuzana
Sylvie
Denisa
Nikol
Nikol
Daniela
Lucie

Denisa
Emily
Veronika
Veronika
Petra
Tereza
Hana
Jitka
Adéla
Lucie

Lenka
Nikol
Nikol
Svétluse
Emilie

04-22
99-18
05-24

96-15
04-22
73-92
62-81
00-18
69-88
68-86
06-24
55-74
72-90
76-94
67-86

00-18
61-80
73-91
60-79
70-88
99-18
02-20
96-15
71-89
58-77
97-16
97-16

97-15
99-17
02-20
7391
69-88
97-16
73-90
7997
72-91
97-16

78-97
92-11
71-90
79-98
93-12
74-92
86-04
88-06
88-07
78-96
86-04
00-19
90-08
61-80
87-06

86-05
97-15
96-14
86-05
78-97
03-22
62-81
63-82
01-20
03-22

79-97
94-13
90-08
59-77
60-79

300m:
38,9
415
41,84

Mrovcova
Pernicka
Vavru$ova

800m:
2:09,23
2:12,7
2:14.93
2:15,10
2:15,92
2:17,65
2:18,12
2:18,16
2:18,6
2:19,69
2:20,70
2:21,63

Borova
Sivkova
Solakova
Zemanikova
Vojkavkova
Brozdova
Elblova
Vaculova
Koblihova
Surmova
Senkova
Vachova

1500m:

4:39,94 Surmova
4:40,2  Sivkova
4:421  Koblihova
4:4372 Stiglerova
4:447  Subertova
4:448  Vojkivkova
4:44.92 Zemanikova
4:4513 Varkova
4:453  Sivkova
4:46,48 Elblova
4:4726 Zizkova
4:51,64 Pavlickova

3000m:
10:12.37 Stiglerova
10:22,68 Brozdova
10:40,50 Pumelova
10:45,1  Subertova
10:54,31 Macalikova
11:01,00 Brodova
11:01,04 Macalikova
11:03,5 Juficova

Vyska:

178 Cachova
177 Hrbacova
176 Sgerbova
175 Bélocka

175 Gottvaldova
175 Rozsypalova
174 Smieskova

174 Dudkova
172 KrejCifova
172 Konvalinkova
172 Silnicova
171 Ruckova
170 Reiska

170 Svobodova
170 Urbanova
Dalka:

619 Scerbova
611 Sadkova
594 Gerulova
576 Hlavata
576 Sklenafova
575 Dlouha
573 Uhlifova
572 JaroSova
571 Cachova
564 Piskova

562 Ruckova
554 KohUtova
554 Luzarova
549 Pokorna
548 Hrbacova

Jana
Markéta
Séra

Hana
Milena
Lenka
Anna
Iveta
Darina
Jana
Renata
Jana
Eliska
Zuzana
Karolina

Eliska
Milena
Jana
Sylvie
Renata
Iveta
Anna
Stépanka
Milena
Jana
Lenka
Hana

Sylvie
Darina
Lenka
Renata
Karolina
Renata
Karolina
Petra

Katefina
Anna
Denisa
Romana
Iva
Zuzana
Sylvie
Lenka
Dagmar
Katefina

Leona
Lenka
Daniela
Katefina
Marie

Denisa
Veronika
Emily
Petra
Tereza
Lenka
Lucie
Krista
Katefina
Lucie

Lenka
Veronika
Adéla
Barbora
Anna

67-84
78-95
06-23

04-21
60-77
65-82
02-19
73-89
06-23
73-90
67-84
71-88
00-17
02-18
94-10

00-17
60-77
71-88
99-16
7591
73-89
02-19
00-17
60-76
73-90
73-90
88-04

99-16
06-23
70-87
75-91
07-24
84-01
07-23
75-91

90-06
08-24
86-03
78-94
79-96
88-05
78-95
85-01
74-91
86-03
93-10
88-05
61-78
7794
80-96

86-02
96-13
97-13
78-95
03-20
79-96
91-08
55-72
90-06
03-20

88-05
88-05
01-17
02-19
08-24



Trojskok:

14,86  Najbrt
14,84  Zavazal
14,68  Navratil
14,67  Hampel
14,60  Bystron
14,43  Baba
14,43 Cerven
14,39  Knop
14,30  Smilek
14,26  Stach
14,16  Kartouz
14,02 Buzek
13,99  Stanku$
13,92  Knop
13,89  Zavalsky
540 Ptacek
500 Safaf
490 StoSek
485 Havlasek
470 Vajda
470 Spilacek
465 Kysela
460 Erle

450 Vytisk
420 Fiala
420 Vanék
Koule: (6kq)
16,97 Barta
16,33 Horhak
16,25  VaSicek
16,11 KoSar
16,04  Spazier
15,96  Andrejko
15,89  Bernard
15,71 Salamoun
15,52 Petruska
1549  Moudrik
15,39  Klozik
15,17 Dolezel
Koule:(7,25 kg)

16,80  Lindovsky
15,54  Bitnar
15,15  Siekel
14,85  Barta
Sedmiboj:
Juniofi:

5604 Ptacek
5263 26 Zmélik
4899  Vanék
4798 Siler
4554 StoSek
4441 Knop
4217 Zednicek
4205 Vojtek
4155 Navratil
4096 Olser
4060 Zavalsky
Dorostenci:

5072*  Zmélik
4807 Ptacek
4768 Stankus
4420 Siler
4382 Vanék
4048 Vojtek
4023  Tomasek
4016 Hoffmann
3918 Kotkolik
3739 Karnet

Trojskok:
Lukas  71-89 1425  Kovar Milan  72-89
Jifi 71-89 14,18  Ptacnik Marek  73-90
Radek  78-97 14,13 Kafka Daniel  73-90
Petr 69-88 14,12 Kramer Petr 61-78
Jakub  99-18 13,93 Najbrt Lukas  71-88
Jaroslav  84-02 13,71 Hampel Petr 69-85
Martin ~ 84-03 13,64 Siler Filip 83-00
Daniel  79-98 13,49  Cervedt Martin ~ 84-01
Michal ~ 67-86 13,48  Duda Marek  79-96
Toma$  01-20 13,42 Kunovjanek Jifi 63-79
Petr 59-78 13,41 Kozérek Lukas  92-09
Michal ~ 67-86 13,40  Sobcik Jifi 80-97
Christian 99-17 13,38  Stach Toma$ 01-18
Petr 76-94 13,27 Dolezil Petr 84-01
Libor 76-94 13,23 Knop Petr 76-93
Adam 8098 490 Safar Zdengk 75-92
Zdenék 7593 490 Ptacek Adam  80-97
Pavel 78-97 460 Panec Alan 71-88
Richard  73-92 450 Haska Jaroslav 74-91
Roman  70-89 450 Vytisk Radek  86-03
Dominik  83-02 440 Havlasek  Richard 73-90
Martin ~ 74-92 440 StoSek Pavel  78-95
Radek  71-90 415 Pétros Tomas 71-88
Radek  86-04 402 Jordan Filip 06-22
Jakub  70-88 401 Vanék Martin 0117
Martin -~ 01-20 400 Hejduk René  69-86
Koule: (5kq)
Marek  92-11 17,75  Kosaf Dominik 94-11
Jan 94-13 17,27 Dolezel Adam 7895
Dalibor  54-72 17,15  Petruska  David  78-95
Dominik  94-13 16,37  Klozik Ale§ 03-20
Ondfej  83-02 16,35  Némec Jan 7592
Jaroslav  61-79 16,16 Bilsky Petr 05-22
Radim  75-94 1591  Bilsky Pavel  99-16
Jaroslav  66-84 15,88  Hrdlicka Robin  00-17
David 78-97 15,74 Bernard Radim 7592
Jaroslav  71-89 15,69  Spazier Ondfej  83-00
Ale§ 03-21 15,54  Andrejko  Jaroslav 61-77
Adam 78-96 15,35 Novy Jan 83-00
Vladimir  60-79 15,84  VaSicek Dalibor  54-71
Antonin  56-75 15,80  Kosar Dominik  94-11
Petr 56-75 15,40  Moudfik Jaroslav 71-88
Marek ~ 92-11 15,08  Lindovsky Vladimir 60-77

(60m-dalka-koule-vy$ka-60m.pf-ty¢-1000m)

Adam 80-98
Robert  69-87
Martin -~ 01-20
Filip 83-02
Pavel 78-97
Petr 76-94
Jifi 01-19
Jan 99-17
Radek  78-97
Martin ~ 75-94
Libor 76-94
Robert  69-86
Adam  80-96
Christian 98-15
Filip 83-00
Martin ~ 01-17
Jan 99-16
Pavel 88-05
Marek  98-15
Jakub 91-08
Véclav ~ 85-02

(7,10-733-10,55-195-8,53-500-2:44,54)
(7,12-711-12,05-199-8,43-420-3:03,70)
(7,16-647-10,61-177-8,57-420-2:52,25)
(7,22-681-11,49-188-8,33-320-3:01,89)
(7,63-648-11,32-186-9,69-450-3:08,34)
(7,36-692-11,37-172-8,75-285-3:02,86)
(7,58-605- 8,13-184-8,60-320-3:00,82)
(7,59-599- 9,20-198-8,67-273-3:06,56)
(7.2 -691-11,13-182-9,7 -295-3:13,7 )
(7,53-611-10,23-181-9,21-285-3:03,88)
(7,64-627-10,77-166-9,92-325-2:53,62)

(7,14-731-11,96-202-8,44-300-2:56,99)
(7,44-652- 9,40-183-8,89-450-2:52,49)
(7,57-624-12,06-187-8,46-370-2:52,68)
(7,52-646-11,58-182-8,52-300-3:07,88)
(7,54-628- 9,25-167-8,75-393-2:59,14)
(7,70-576- 9,56-191-8,66-262-3:07,82)
(7,93-564-11,18-192-9,28-296-3:05,28)
(7,38-616-10,61-180-8,39- 0 -3:05,89)
(7,92-585-12,85-173-9,06-293-3:20,11)
(7,93-569-11,98-173-9,15-195-3:04,5)

Trojskok:
12,70 Sklenafovda  Tereza  03-22
12,28 Cervenkovad  Lucie 9917
12,18  Sadkova Veronika 96-14
11,76 Uhlifova Lucie 91-10
11,63  Gerulova Emily 97-15
11,57 Pefazova Kamila ~ 75-93
11,44  Svobodova  Katefina 77-95
11,43 Ruckova Lenka 88-06
11,40 Slaninova Lucie 87-06
11,40 Martinkova ~ Tereza  02-20
11,35 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-04
11,27 Sustalova Katefina 86-05
11,24  Rozsypalovd Zuzana 88-06
11,11 Legerska Adéla 01-19
11,02  Wagnerovd Tereza 7997
410 Badurova Katefina 82-00
366 Joannidu Niki 04-22
365 Urbanova Marie 80-98
350 Kubesova Petra 84-02
346 Picmausova  Petra 02-20
330 Hlinecka Zuzana 81-00
310 Kovacechova Veronika 98-16
305 Jirt Denisa ~ 94-13
300 Sulcova Katefina 90-09
290 Dudkova Lenka  85-04
285 Jadrmickovd  Anna 95-14
Koule: (4kq)
16,62  Brzyszkowska Katrin 03-22
16,56  Cerflanova  Eva 71-90
15,53 Brukova Renata  70-89
15,07  JurdSkova Petra 73-92
14,52 Fibingerovd Helena  49-68
14,42  Preckova Denisa  00-18
13,65 Klockova Bohdana 67-86
13,21 Jurigova Kristyna ~ 94-13
13,19 Polisenska Martina  66-84
1317  Kacirkova Markéta 81-99
13,5  Vyroubalova Alexandra 81-00
13,06  Bartova Veronika 98-17
dorky (4 kg):
14,77 Cerflanova  Eva 71-88
14,34 Juraskova Petra 73-90
13,43  Preckova Denisa  00-17
12,98  Glabazfiovda Martina  72-89
Pétiboj:
4078  Sterbova Denisa  86-04
(8,65-173-10,00-619-2:24,30)
4068 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-08
(8,56-172-12,05-566-2:23,72)
3641 Ruckova Lenka  88-06
(9,42-176-10,36-547-2:33,87)
3605 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-05
(9,36-170-10,44-548-2:32,48)
3526 Malkova Zuzana  88-06
(9,68-164-10,43-536-2:25,38)
3496  Stvrtiova Kristyna  01-20
(9,04-163- 9,70-536-2:34,70)
3348 Luzarova Adéla 01-20
(8,68-157- 8,01-575-2:47,03)
3294 Kucerova Milena ~ 75-93
(9,62-161-9,35-511-2:29,78)
3271 Wagnerova  Tereza 7998
(9,74-158-10,60-536-2:40,37)
3252 Rozsypalova Zuzana 88-06
(9,79-163- 9,01-503-2:37,01)
3163 Matulova Lucie 82-00
(9,79-163- 9,01-503-2:37,01)
3097 Svobodovd  Katefina 77-95
(9,84-161- 7,74-514-2:35,41)
3077 Sob¢ikova Jana 76-98
3048 Kubicova Hana 82-01
3029 Gottvaldova Iva 79-97

Trojskok:
12,15  Penazova Kamila ~ 75-92
12,11 Uhlifova Lucie 91-08
11,89  Sklendfova  Tereza  03-20
11,55  Pokorna Barbora  02-19
1140  Cervenkovd Lucie  99-16
11,38  Simeckovd  Michaela 97-14
11,34 Provazkova Lucie 80-97
11,29  Piskova Lucie 03-20
11,18  Martinkova ~ Andrea  05-22
10,96  Kreiselova Eliska 00-16
10,95  Barabaszovd Dana 82-99
10,93  Luzarova Adéla 01-18
10,91 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-03
10,91 Bartova Adéla 95-11
1090  Wagnerova Tereza  79-96
403 Joannidu Niki 04-21
382 Badurova Katefina  82-99
353 Pannova Adéla 08-24
346 Picmausova  Petra 02-19
337 Piskova Lucie 03-19
332 Urbanova Marie 80-97
330 Ondrackova  Julie 04-21
316 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-07
315 Kubesova Petra 84-01
31 Kovacechova Veronika 98-14
310 Orséagova Katefina 00-17
Koule: (3kqg)
16,81 Juraskova Petra 73-90
16,37  Brzyszkowska Katrin 03-20
16,20  Cerfianova  Eva 71-87
16,05  Preckova Denisa  00-17
14,70  Bfezinova Romana 73-90
14,41 Kacirkova Markéta 81-98
14,39 Jurigova Kristyna ~ 94-11
14,38  Pfeilerova Petra 75-92
14,38 Ogrodnikova Nikol 90-07
13,99  Stehnova Alice 05-22
13,97  Bartkova Miroslava 73-90
13,97  Bittnerova Bohumila 81-98
13,91 Nycova Petra 79-95
13,87  Kralova Lucie 02-19
13,80  Hermannova Kristyna 96-13
13,43  Glabaziiova Martina 72-88
Pétiboj:
4060  Sderbova Denisa  86-03
(8,69-176-10,36-613-2:28,44)
3936 Ogrodnikova  Nikol 90-07
(8,57-166-13,61-536-2:29,45)
3852 Cachova Katefina 90-06
(8,86-167-12,02-558-2:28,62)
3593 Dlouha Lenka  79-96
(8,7-159-11,72-575-2:43,8)
3592 Hlavata Petra 78-95
(9,21-161-10,44-576-2:34,03)
3524 Ruckova Lenka  88-05
(9,14-170-11,26-522-2:41,50)
3380  Stvrtilova Kristyna  01-18
(8,99-154-10,83-501-2:32,96)
3320 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-03
(9,55-170-10,89-496-2:43,73)
3227 Rozsypalova Zuzana 88-05
(10,09-170-9,64-507-2:38,26)
3227 Hola Denisa  98-15
(9,45-158-10,64-506-2:42,03)
3192 Chybova Zuzana 79-96
3191 Luzarova Adéla 01-17
3178 Houzvickovd Lenka 76-92
3155 DluhoSova Radana 77-93
3084  SmieSkova  Sylvie  78-95
3044 Bartova Adéla 95-12
3006  Wagnerovda Tereza  79-96



Historické halové tabulky zactva SSK Vitkovice: «si1220

60m: 60m.pi: 60m: 60m.pi:
7,18 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-80 8,49 Vicek Radim  84-99 7,72 Gerulova Emily 97-12 8,71 Kohatova Veronika 88-03
745 Habich Jifi 90-05 8,52 Vicher Jan 02-17 7,95 Séerbova Denisa  86-01 8,85 Séerbova Denisa  86-01
7,46 Gombar  Jan 82-97 8,60 Kret Marek  01-16 8,00 Kohutova Veronika 88-03 8,87 Luzarova Adéla 01-16
7,46 Lutz Mat8j 04-19 8,61 Skovran  Matgj 0217 8,00 Polaskova Nikol 07-22 9,10 Zadnikovda ~ Gabriela 94-09
7,48 Vicek David 8499 8,66 Valtr Ondfej 82-97 8,04 Slaninova Jana 90-05 9,13 Cachova Katefina 90-05
7,51 Navratil Simon  03-18 8,68 Hoffman  Marek  98-12 8,04 Prochdzkova Ema 07-22 9,25 Klosova Barbora  87-02
7,54 Vecera Marek  02-17 8,69 Habich Jifi 90-05 8,07 Cachova Katefina 90-05 9,25 Demlova Adéla 10-24
7,55 Kotasek Filip 98-13 8,74 Stankus Christian 98-13 8,08 Badurova Katefina 82-97 9,29 Hrbackova Barbora  09-24
7,55 Moravec  Lukad$  01-16 8,75 Matura Stépan  05-20 8,08 Fallharova Pavla 97-12 9,30 Suchankova Johana  05-20
7,55 Séibrani Milan 03-18 8,76 Vecerfa Marek  02-17 8,08 Luzarova Adéla 01-16 9,32 Kalandrova  Adéla 09-23
7,57 Kachel Jifi 84-99 8,77 Hreriko Erik 01-16 8,10 Stankovi€ova Aneta 04-19 9,35 Holainova Bara 01-16
7,58 Stanék David 8398 8,78 Bielig Marek  05-20 8,13 Sigutova Katefina 87-02 9,35 Rulékova Veronika 09-24
7,58 Kotasek Filip 98-13 8,82 Vojtek Jan 99-14 8,16 Fromeliusovd Denisa  82-97 9,38 Hola Denisa  99-14
150m: 300m: 150m: 300m:
17,67  Sobcik Jifi 80-95 36,87  Scibrani Milan ~ 03-18 19,42  Tomaskova Jana 81-96 4123  Tomaskova Jana 81-96
17,94  Sgibrani Milan 03-18 37,8 Sobéik Jifi 80-95 19,43  Brodzékova Pavia 80-95 41,65  Borova Hana 04-18
18,04  Lutz Matgj 04-19 38,1 Karasek Tomas 72-86 19,49  Pernicka Markéta 78-93 41,92  Slaninova Jana 90-05
18,19  Moravec  Lukd$  01-16 38,24 Sulc Augustin 86-01 19,59  Holainova Bara 01-16 41,9 Pastuskovd ~ Zuzana  74-89
18,25  Palicka Petr 80-95 38,2 Charvat Pavel  62-76 19,61 Suchankova Johana  05-20 42,52  Fallharova Pavla 97-12
18,34  Stanék David 83-98 384 Pospisil Pavel  74-88 19,80  Spackova Jana 92-06 4296  Suchankova Barbora 02-17
18,35  Bielig Marek  05-20 38,4 Holi§ Martin ~ 76-91 19,82  Zadnikovda  Gabriela 94-09 42,54  Hlavata Petra 78-93
18,36  Bajer Radomil  80-95 38,59  Lutz Matéj  04-19 19,94  Demlova Adéla 10-24 43,0 Juficova Petra 75-90
18,43  Stad Ondfej  03-18 38,70  Moravec  Lukas  01-16 19,97  Buzgova Kristyna  04-19 43,15  Lamlova Kristyna  04-19
18,43  Horak Martin ~ 07-22 38,89  Kotasek Filip 98-13 20,00  Dolezilkova  Tereza  79-93 43,44  Florkova Jana 81-96
r:17,4 Moucka Petr 76-91 39,25  Stanék David  83-98 r:19,0 Valkova Bohdana 77-92 43,59  Novakova Jana 00-15
800m: 1500m: 800m: 1500m:
2:01,03 Cervenka Filip 04-19 4:174  Pernica Jan 81-96 212,11 Borova Hana 04-19 4:48,38 Surmova Eliska  00-15
2:04,34 Malura Jan 00-15 4:17,8  Arabasz David  78-93 2:19,27 Subertova Renata  75-90 4:50,47 Subertova Renata  75-90
2:.04,80 Duchovny Jakub  03-18 4:23,1 Prochazka Miroslav 74-88 2:20,2  Sotkovska Lenka  75-90 5:00,42 Otahalova Anna 82-97
2:052 Havlasek DuSan  72-86 4:2347 Cervenka Filip 04-19 2:21,75 Senkova Zuzana 02-17 5:01,48 Sotkovska Lenka 75-90
2:05,34 Kovacech Martin  01-16 4:25,83 Pastor Patrik ~ 01-16 2:225  Smelkova Zuzana  80-95 5:03,12 Jancarova Petra 03-18
2:05,6 Zatloukal ~ Miroslav 81-96 4:26,5 VéaZansky Radek 86-01 2:234  Holubova Dagmar  79-94 5:056 Smelkova Zuzana  80-95
2:.075 Arabasz  David  78-93 4:26.87 Kovagech Martin  01-16 2:2396 Ctverackova Jana 93-08 5:08,79 Senkova Zuzana  02-16
2:08,7  Dragon Vladimir  77-92 4:27,73  Holi§ Martin -~ 76-91 2:24,01 Otahalova Anna 82-96 5:14,83 Brodova Renata  84-99
2:09,2  Holi§ Martin -~ 76-91 4:28,33 Lucan Patrik  01-16 2:25,16 Kalandrova  Adéla 09-24 5:16,0  Krupova Miluse  74-88
2:09,50 Vazansky Radek  86-01 4:30,58 Kraméf Robin  84-99 2:25,40  Surmova Eliska 00-15 5:20,31 Tomkova Kristyna  88-03
VySka: Dalka: Vyska: Dalka:
190 Borek Tomas  81-96 670 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-79 171 Hrbacova Anna 08-23 561 Cachova Katefina 90-05
188 Gombar  Jan 82-96 660 Zmélik Robert  69-84 170 Smieskova  Sylvie  78-93 557 Gerulova Emily 97-12
188 BlaZek Adam  95-10 637 Ptacek Adam  80-95 170 Konvalinkova Katefina 86-01 545 Brodzakovad  Pavla 80-95
187 Kotala Jan 83-98 636 Borek Tomas 8196 170 Klosova Barbora  87-01 532 Hlavata Petra 78-93
187 Fried| Petr 94-09 634 Kucera Jakub  99-14 170 Slaninova Lucie 87-02 527 Luzarova Adéla 01-16
186 Vesely Toma$  93-08 621 Vigek David  76-91 170 Cachova Katefina 90-05 525 Seerbové Denisa  86-01
186 Vojtek Jan 99-14 616 Vanék Martin ~ 01-16 168 Pupikova Zuzana 75-90 521 Sadkova Veronika 96-11
185 Sobéik Jifi 80-95 616 Navratil Simon  03-18 168 Chybova Zuzana  79-94 520 Pokorna Barbora 0217
185 Hoffmann  Marek  98-13 612 Strako$ Radim  77-92 167 Dudkova Lenka  85-00 519 Fromeliusovd Denisa  82-97
184 Stanku§ ~ Christian 98-13 611 Hovorka  Ondfej 86-01 166 Silnicova Leona  93-08 519 Kohutova Veronika 88-03
183 Salamoun  Libor 71-86 602 Stoklasa ~ Roman  95-10 165 Palonca Lenka 7590 518 Holubova Dagmar  79-93
182 Gombar  Toma$  79-94 600 Strnadel  Hynek  09-24 165 Zavodna Gabriela 7791 514 Zavodna Gabriela 7792
Tyc: Koule: Tyc: Koule:
405 Uchytil Lukas  10-24 17,63  Petruska  David  78-93 380 Pannova Adéla 08-23 14,86  Brzyszkowska Katrin 03-18
394 Vytisk Radek  86-00 16,03  Hrdlicka Robin  00-15 350 Joannidu Niki 04-19 13,69  Preckova Denisa  00-15
380 Ptacek Adam  80-95 15,96  KoSaf Dominik  94-09 315 Badurova Katefina 82-97 13,59  Nycova Petra 79-94
370 Kosniovsky Adam  76-89 1548  Dolezel Adam 7893 303 Picmausova Petra 02-17 13,14 Juraskova Petra 73-88
360 Vanék Martin ~ 01-16 15,02 VroZina Robin  00-15 300 Kovacechové Veronika 98-13 12,84  ZdraZilova Lucie 72-86
350 Haska Jaroslav  74-88 14,54 FrydrySek Jakub  02-17 286 Ondrackova  Julie 04-19 12,82  Zahorakova Martina  73-87
350 Kodrla Marek 8297 14,51 Hranicky  Véaclav 08-23 280 Piskova Lucie 03-18 12,53  Krélova Lucie 02-17
350 Smelko Michal 7994 14,38  Némec Jan 7590 270 JirG Denisa  94-09 1243 Cervenkovad Karolina 07-22
330 Skovran Matéj 02-17 14,33  Andrejko  Jaroslav 61-75 270 Kleckova Aneta 03-18 12,40  Vedrova Michaela 00-15
7boj: (60m-délka-koule-vy&ka-60pF-tys-1000m) 5boj: (60pt-vyska-koule-délka-800m)
4129  Vanék Martin ~ 01-16 (7,71-571-10,48-166-9,29-360-2:52,58) 3047 Kalandrova  Adéla 09-24 ( 9,70-146- 8,85-475-2:25,16)
3640 Skovran  Matgj 02-17 (7,99-511-12,05-160-9,25-330-3:20,59) 2910 Smieskova  Sylvie  78-93 (10,02-170-9,94-494-3:10,00)
3581 Pécal Vojtéch ~ 99-14 (7,78-560-10,52-163-9,31-260-3:17,12) 2886 Luzarova Adéla 01-16 ( 8,93-148-8,11-490-2:53,88)
3552 Stanku§  Christian 98-13 (8,10-530- 9,65-173-8,76-223-3:10,90) 2853 Oborna Denisa  03-18 ( 9,70-145-9,08-462-2:38,51)
3410 Hoffmann  Marek  98-13 (7,85-539- 9,40-167-8,82-223-3:29,25) 2795 Borova Hana 04-19 (9,49-129- 6,27-473-2:20,90)
3373 Strnadel ~ Hynek  09-24 (8,04-536- 8,39-168-9,45-240-3:08,31) 2788 Hola Denisa  99-14 ( 9,51-141-9,22-481-2:53,43)
3212 Veclefa Marek 0217 (8,12-514-10,92-146-9,56-223-3:30,42) 2784 Bartova Adéla 95-10 (19,72-148-8,66-453-2:42,77)

2707 Zadnikovda  Gabriela 94-09 ( 9,45-139-7,80-493-2:50,25)

2689 Stvrtriova Kristyna  01-16 (10,06-148-9,28-425-2:42,87)




3000m:
9:41,60 Polasek
10:14,19 Krysa

ML.ZACI

Jeronym  05-20
Samuel 01-16

60m:

7,99 Sulc Augustin  86-99
8,01 Hovorka  Ondfej 8699
8,03 Pacal Vojtéch ~ 99-12
8,03 Hrbacek  David 06-19
8,04 Hrabovsky Vojtéch  01-13
8,04 Lutz Matéj 04-17
8,06 Nozicka Milan 10-23
8,12 Podvésky Vojtéch  05-18
8,25 Macura Lukas  02-15
8,25 Navratl ~ Simon  03-16
8,27 Misak Borfek  87-00
150m:

17,9 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-78
18,5 Burianek ~ Vaclav ~ 75-88
18,7 Karasek Tomas  72-85
19,0 Palicka Petr 80-93
1942  Sgbrani  Milan  03-16
19,68  Nozicka Milan 10-23
800m:

2118 Havlasek DuSan  72-85
2:21,0  Zatloukal ~ Miroslav 81-94
2:22,7 Buridnek  Vaclav  75-87
2:22.90 Sgibrani Milan 03-16
2:23.69 Cervenka Filip 04-17
Vyska:

174 Burianek ~ Vaclav ~ 75-88
170 Gombar  Jan 82-95
165 Stanku$ Christian 98-11
164 Balaz Jan 88-01
163 Zmelik Josef 81-94
163 Valtr Ondfej  82-95
163 Forméanek Bohumil 82-95
160 Planka Marek  75-88
160 Kosniovsky Adam  76-89
160 Kolarik Marek  86-99
380 Uchutil Lukas  10-23
370 Kosniovsky Adam  76-89
285 Haska Jaroslav  74-87
280 Safar Zdendk 75-88
280 Vytisk Radek  86-99

4x200m:
1:38.05  Duchovny-Navrati-Paliska-Scibrani 18
1:40.43 Bielig-Kubesa-Matura-Podvésky 20

60m.pf¥:

9,71 Kvasnicka Vaclav ~ 11-24
9,90 Stankus Christian 98-11
9,93 Balaz Jan 88-01
9,95 Bogda Sebastiar 10-23
9,98 Vicher Jan 02-15
10,01  Buzga Jan 02-15
10,07 Matura Stépan  05-18
10,10 Friedl Petr 94-07
10,23 Kolafik Marek  86-99
10,28  Misak Bofek  87-00
10,38  Jemelka  Toma$ 88-01
300m:

39,0 Buridnek  Vaclav  75-88
411 Palicka Petr 80-93
413 Karasek ~ Tomas 72-85
4148  Cervenka Filip 04-17
4155  Sgibrani  Milan  03-16
4146  Fak Radim  83-96
1500m:

4:430 Broda Martin ~ 80-93
4:475 Havlasek DuSan 7285
4:49,0 Arabasz David  78-90
Dalka:

565 Balaz Jan 88-01
564 Mezihorak  Jifi 65-78
541 Burianek ~ Vaclav  75-88
537 Gromnica  Daniel ~ 78-91
529 Halamitek Martin ~ 81-94
519 Kremser  Jan 05-18
517 Kosniovsky Adam  76-89
517 Hovorka  Ondfej 85-98
509 Hazik Petr 80-93
507 Hrabovsky Vojtéch 01-14
504 Misak Bofek  87-00
Koule: (3kg)

13,05  Macura Lukas  02-15
12,51  Bilsky Pavel  99-12
12,48  FrydrySek Jakub  02-15
11,77  Bernard Radim  75-88
11,63  Hrdlicka Robin  00-13
11,56  Formanek Bohumil 77-90

4x200m:

1:48.44

Joannidu-Ondrackova-Lamlova-Buzgova 19

1:49.61 Oboma-Buzgova-Piskova-Borova 18
| ML.ZAKYNE

60m:

8,25 Salvova Katefina 10-22
8,31 Fallharova Pavla 97-10
8,34 Holainova Barbora 01-14
8,50 Dudkova Zuzana  88-01
8,50 Prochdzkova Ema 07-20
8,52 Tomisova Jana 88-01
8,53 Kochankova Iveta 12-24
8,54 Varadi Adriana  11-23
8,58 Spatkova  Jana 92-05
8,59 Vasutova Marie 11-24
8,61 Zadnikovd ~ Gabriela 94-07
150m:

20,0 Kozelska Jitka 73-86
20,0 Michalikovda  Marcela 74-86
20,2 Tomaskova  Jana 81-94
20,31 Borova Hana 04-17
20,36  Salvova Katefina 10-22
20,45  Holainova Bara 01-14
800m:

2:23,4  Otahalova Anna 82-95
2:27.70 Borova Hana 04-17
2:27,8  Holubova Dagmar  79-92
2:30,0  Némcova Andrea  72-85
2:31.90 Snoblova Stela 11-24
Vyska:

170 Klosova Barbora  87-00
168 Smieskova  Sylvie 7891
161 Slaninova Lucie 87-00
157 Zavodna Gabriela  77-90
156 RUzickova Denisa 7790
156 Smelkovda  Zuzana  80-93
153 Cachova Katefina 90-03
153 Matéjova Kristyna  05-18
151 Brodzakovad  Pavla 80-93
150 Dvorska Michaela 82-95
150 Zadnikovd  Lucie 86-99
284 Pannova Adéla 08-21

3kg:

2kg:

60m.pi¥:

9,31 ValoSkova Karolina 11-24
9,71 Hrbackova Barbora  09-22
9,91 Rulékova Veronika 09-22
9,96 Cachova Katefina 90-03
10,03 Luzarova Adéla 01-14
10,05  BuZgova Kristyna  04-17
10,09  Zadnikovd  Gabriela 94-07
10,13 Juchelkova  Veronika 00-13
10,20  Borova Hana 04-17
10,23  Kalandrovda  Adéla 09-22
10,30  Kudlackovda Madla  10-23
300m:

42,01 Borova Hana 04-17
437 Juficova Petra 75-88
439 Vaculova Renata  67-80
4417  Suchankova Johana 05-18
45,01 Holainova Bara 01-14
452 Némcova Andrea  72-85
1500m:

5:.00,8 Otahalova Anna 82-95
5:118,9  Antelova Lenka 72-85
5208 Smelkovd  Zuzana 80-92
5:37,6  Hlavata Sylvie 8295
5:43,2  Krausova Sofie 12-24
Dalka:

517 Brodzakovéd  Pavla 80-93
491 Holubova Dagmar  79-92
485 Oborna Denisa  03-16
483 Cachova Katefina 90-03
481 Holainova Barbora 01-13
479 Dudkova Zuzana  88-00
479 Hrbackova Barbora  09-22
478 Cervenkova Lucie  99-12
471 Pracna Lucie 73-86
466 Tomisova Jana 88-01
465 Tomaskova Jana 81-94
Koule:

12,01 Zahorakova Martina  73-86
1126  Zdrazilova Lucie 72-85
11,07 Kralova Lucie 02-15
13,53  Kralova Lucie 02-15
13,46  Brzyszkowska Katrin 03-16
13,19  Stehnova Alice 05-18



